
          Early Bird Albion 2017 - RESULTS

Lady Recurve
Place Name Club Hits Golds Score
1st Melanie B _Tengrove P & S 107 46 779
2nd Sue Di Murro Rochdale 107 37 727
3rd Rebecca Stephenson Rochdale 106 19 664
4th Fatima Almulla Bowbearers 88 7 433

Lady Compound
Place Name Club Hits Golds Score
1st Julie Byrom Eccles 108 59 866

Lady Longbow
Place Name Club Hits Golds Score
1st Rachel Sarrett Eccles 59 6 251
2nd Sarah Davnall Bruntwood 42 3 170
3rd Sharon Revell All Abilities 38 3 144

Junior Lady Recurve
Place Name Club Hits Golds Score
1st Charlotte Hempsall P & S 103 30 691

Gent Recurve
Place Name Club Hits Golds Score
1st Jack Grogan Chorley 108 80 910
2nd Garry Partington Rochdale 108 60 848
3rd Adam Shipley St Helens 108 42 816
4th Wilson Lee St Helens 108 35 780
5th Jonathan Dent Bowbearers 108 45 772
6th Wei Lee St Helens 108 30 762
7th Keith Eustace St Helens 107 33 713
8th Dan Mcilwraith St Helens 107 26 698
9th Richard M Lamb St Helens 107 21 685

10th Wayne Roberts St Helens 107 30 683
11th Peter Lucas P & S 106 24 667
12th Ian Gilroy St Helens 105 13 609
13th Sean Gaughan Eccles 100 19 594
14th Gary Crosbie Warrington 92 6 480
15th  Flint Warrington 90 8 415
16th Ben Dale Eccles 41 5 177

Gent Compound
Place Name Club Hits Golds Score
1st Steven Peake Warrington 108 93 940
2nd Phil Weston Eccles 108 89 934
3rd Gareth Aschenbrenner Assheton 108 87 922
4th Bob Barnes Rochdale 108 66 874
5th John Holmes P & S

Gent Longbow
Place Name Club Hits Golds Score
1st Patrick Revell All Abilities 88 9 406
2nd Ian Fleming Assheton 78 9 356
3rd M.S Christison The Longbow Club 74 9 334
4th Gary Cooper Blackpool 40 1 148

Gent Barebow
Place Name Club Hits Golds Score
1st Charles Mossley Aardwolf 107 25 692
2nd Steve Newton New Century 103 21 619
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